Coolant Proof Micrometers - Ratchet Stop
Range Order No. Resolution Remarks MSLP SALE
0-1”/0-25mm 293-330
.00005”/
0.001mm
With SPC $250 $225.00
1-2”/25-50mm 293-331 With SPC $324 $291.60
2-3”/50-75mm 293-332 With SPC $383 $344.70

See page 5 for details
4Product excellence from a brand you can trust.
HOW TO ORDER U-WAVE:
U-WAVE-R (Receiver)
Loads data received from U-WAVE-T
to PC software via USB port
Manage and analyze
data with MeasurLink®
Real Time Plus
Transmits data from measuring
tools to U-WAVE-R
U-WAVE-T (Transmitter)
U-WAVE WIRELESS SYSTEM
The U-WAVE system enables easy wireless data communication from a measuring tool to a PC using
the Digimatic protocol. Measurement efficiency is improved by eliminating the long and cumbersome
data cables.  The user friendly interface allows data to be loaded into any software product that
accepts keyboard input, such as Excel or Notepad.
Order No. Description MSLP SALE
02AZD810D U-Wave-R $580 $522.00
02AZD730D U-Wave-T (IP67 type) $280 $252.00
02AZD880D U-Wave-T (Buzzer type) $280 $252.00
U-WAVE Receiver & Transmitters
U-WAVE Cables
Order No. Applicable measuring
instrument MSLP SALE
A 02AZD790A Water-proof (caliper) $140 $126.00
B 02AZD790B Water-proof (micrometer) $140 $126.00
C 02AZD790C Digimatic caliper $140 $126.00
D 02AZD790D 10 pin plain $140 $126.00
E 02AZD790E 6 pin round $140 $126.00
F 02AZD790F Plain type straight $140 $126.00
G 02AZD790G Water-proof (Indicator) $140 $126.00
A
B
C D E F
G
U-WAVE-R   U-WAVE-R
comes with set-
up software, wall
bracket and 1m
cable. Connect up to
16 U-WAVE-R units
to one PC.
U-WAVE-T U-WAVE-T sends
measurement data to
U-WAVE-R. Select
IP67 or buzzer model,
according to your
application. Connect up
to 100 U-WAVE-T units.
U-WAVE Cable A short cable (160mm)
is used to connect a
measuring tool to its
U-WAVE-T unit. Select
the appropriate cable from
A to G below (7 types) to
suit the measuring tool.
+ +
Optional Accessory      MSLP    SALE
02AZE200  Bracket Kit     $30.00	   $27.00
SALE $92.70
MSLP $103
(((          )))U-WAVE
COMPATIBLE
Look for this
symbol for items
in this flyer that
are U-WAVE
compatible
5 Product excellence from a brand you can trust.
1. One U-Wave-R (receiver) is required per
system (supports up to 100 U-Wave-T units)
2. One U-Wave-T (transmitter) is required